
C 140 12 120 pair

C 140 12 120 pair

C 140 12 120 pair

C 140 12 120 pair

C 140

7 S

8 M

9 L

10 XL

11 XXL 12 120 pair

EAN ARTICLE NO. BUNDLE CARTON UNITSIZE

C 140

FUNCTIONS

PREVENTS RISK OF

PRIMARY AREAS OF USE

TYPE OF WORK
Light weight

Short model.

Blisters , grazes , scratches , lacerations , contact with dirt.

Fine Assembly, Assembly, Machine Operating,Carpentry,
Installation Work, Transport Work, Machine Driving,
Warehouse Work, Airport Work, Wood Industry Work,
Repair Work , Paper Industry Work.

Leather glove, unlined, Buffalo leather, 

Cat.II, for fine assembly work.

The open cuff, elasticated at the wrist

makes the glove easy to get on and off.

EN ISO 21420:2020

CAT. 2

2 1 2 1 X

EN 388:2016+A1:2018

Yak Leather

Wing Thumb

RAW MATERIAL

Unlined

Open Cuff

Sizes 7-11

Open Cuff

Good dry grip

ERGONOMIC FEATURES 

Regular fit

6430082680557

6430082680564

6430082680571

6430082680588

6430082680595
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